
401269

Last updated:
29/09/2022

EAN barcode: 5010933012150

Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1646 (KJ) / 392 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 3g
(of which Saturates) 2g
Carbohydrate 88g
(of which Sugars) 50g
Fibre
Protein 0g
Sodium
Salt 0.04g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Chewits

EAN: 5010933012150

Manufacturer Address

Chewits Strawberry, Blackcurrant & Fruit Salad Flavour Chewy Sweets 5 x 30g

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Coconut), Fruit Juice from Concentrate 3% (Strawberry, Blackcurrant, Orange, Raspberry, 
Pineapple), Acid (Lactic Acid), Flavourings, EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed Pea Protein, Concentrate from (Carrot, Hibiscus, Blackcurrant), 
Colour (Carotenes)

CONTAINS: EGGS
Suitable for Vegetarians

Assorted Fruit Flavoured Chewy Sweets

Cloetta UK Ltd,
Fort Southwick,
James Callaghan Drive,
Fareham,
Hampshire,
PO17 6AR,
United Kingdom.

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Do not store at temperatures above 25°C, keep dry.


